'~ Omelette
cheese 6n|y

' meat & cheese
loaded

s veggie

Sandwiches
. egg and cheese

egg, meat & cheese

Hot Breakfast
.egg (ea)
bacon (ea)-

sausage patty/link

turkey bacon
turkey sausage link
‘Smoked sausage

breakfast potatoes
'pa‘nc;a_kes ea

. 'self service
.. bagel with cream cheese

nocerealy i
' english muffin.
~ muffin |
. s’qon:e .

Doughnut:

FAST & FRESH

O Eurest
DALLYMENU-

R BREAKFAST

$2.75
$3.50
$3.99
$3.25

$2.25
$2,99

.95
.99

.89
.89

B B B ©

$1.09
$1.89
$ .99

$1.69
$1.79

$1.40
$1.99
$2.29
$1.’25

S’rohdord

pick your bread
assorted bread
assorted tortilla wraps
specialty bread .30

pick your cheese
american SwWiss

provolone pepperjack
cheddar gouda
extra cheese 40

Sandwich-4.99
Signature
Sandwich-6.99

pick your protein

roasted turkey chicken salad

tuna salad roast beef
grilled chicken baked ham
salami pepperoni
extrameat $1.99

pick your toppings

lettuce pickle spears
red onion spinach
tomato jalapeno
banana peppers @ black olive

Make it combo! add $2.99 +$.30 for btl 20 oz soda

16.90z

AoyAvFlNAr

water & housemade bakers chips

turkey burger

veggie or black bean burger
hamburger
cheeseburger

grilled chicken sandwich
chicken tenders (3)
grilled cheese(2 slices)
chicken quesadilla
ground beef quesadilla
steak quesadilla

shrimp quesadilla

premium upgrades

grilled salmon 4.99
grilled yellowfin tuna 5.99
grilled shrimp (5ea) 4.50
grilled chicken breast = 2.99

grilled steak 4.50
sides

french fries 1.59
sweet potato fries  1.79
onion rings 1.89

' grilled vegetables  1.89

3125

3.25 = Make it a combo
325  add aside medium
3.65  fountain or 16.90z
350  pottle water $2.99
417 20 oz btl soda

250  upgrade $.30
5.99 ..

5.99
6.99

6.99 AQUAFI N‘Aﬁ '

toppings
add bacon .99
add avocado 99
extra cheese 40
add fried egg 95
lettuce ' ‘
tomato
Onion : P A
 pickle 1
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