## Eurest DAILY MENU



Omelette	Ara colo
cheese only	\$2.75
meat & cheese	\$3.50
loaded	\$3.99
veggie	\$3.25
Sandwiches	T 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
egg and cheese	\$2.25
egg, meat & cheese	\$2.99
A PORTOR OF ANNUAL CONTRACTOR	
Hot Breakfast egg (ea)	\$ .95
bacon (ea)	\$ .99
sausage patty/link	\$ .89
turkey bacon	\$ .89
turkey sausage link	\$ .89
Smoked sausage	\$ 1.09
breakfast potatoes	\$ 1.89
pancakes ea	\$ .99
self service	
bagel with cream cheese	\$1.69
cereal	\$1.79
english muffin	\$1.40
muffin	\$1.99
scone	\$2.29
Doughnut	\$1.25
Allowing the being the second	Charles .



Standard Sandwich-4.99 Signature Sandwich-6.99

pick your bread assorted bread

assorted tortilla wraps specialty bread .30

pick your cheese

american swiss provolone cheddar gouda extra cheese .40 pick your protein

roasted turkey tuna salad grilled chicken salami extra meat \$1.99

roast beef baked ham pepperoni

chicken salad

pepper jack pick your toppings

lettuce red onion tomato banana peppers pickle spears spinach jalapeno black olive

Make it combo! add \$2.99 +\$.30 for btl 20 oz soda

water & housemade bakers chips



turkey burger	3.25
veggie or black bean burger	3.25
hamburger	3.25
cheeseburger	3.65
grilled chicken sandwich	3.50
chicken tenders (3)	4.17
grilled cheese(2 slices)	2.50
chicken quesadilla	5.99
ground beef quesadilla	5.99
steak quesadilla	6.99
shrimp quesadilla	6.99

Make it a combo add a side medium fountain or 16.9oz bottle water \$2.99 20 oz btl soda upgrade \$.30



premium upgrades

4.99 grilled salmon 5.99 grilled yellowfin tuna grilled shrimp (5ea) 4.50 grilled chicken breast 2.99 grilled steak 4.50

sides

french fries 1.59 1.79 sweet potato fries onion rings 1.89 grilled vegetables 1.89

toppings

99 add bacon add avocado 99 extra cheese .40 .95 add fried egg lettuce tomato Onion pickle